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5 (17.2%)

4 (13.8%) 4 (13.8%)

2 (6.9%) 2 (6.92)(6.9%)
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1(3.49)(3.4%) 1 (3.4(3.49.(3.4%(3.4%) 1 (3.4(3.4,(3.49.(3.4%

BBA Department of Chem... KANAKARAJ T M Political Science
Chemistry Economics Mathematics URDU

1. The curriculum is interesting and up-to-date LD Copy

29 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum is in tune with the global, national and local needs |D Copy

29 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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3. The curriculum is oriented towards innovation and creativity |D Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
44.8% @ Disagree
| @ Strongly disagree

4. How is the scope of the curriculum in imparting life skills |D Copy

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
] @ Very poor

41.4%

29 responses

29 responses

5. What % of syllabus enhances imagination and thinking power @ Copy

29 responses

@ 80to 100
® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

N
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6. What % of syllabus is appropriate in providing self-employability |D Copy

29 responses

@ 80to 100
@® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

7. What % of syllabus is helpful for the students to appear for |D Copy
Compititive exams

29 responses

@ 80to 100
@ 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@® 20to0 39
@ Below 20

8. What % of syllabus has scope for experimental learning LD Copy

29 responses

@ 80to 100
@ 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

N
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9.  What % of curriculum is excellent when compared to other |D Copy
university

29 responses

@ 80to 100
@® 60to79

48.3% @ 40to 59
@® 20to 39
@ Below 20

10. Does the syllabus needs revision? If Yes, what % of the syllabus |D Copy
need Revision

29 responses

No
Yes —12 (41.4%)

80 to 100

20 to 39 —6 (20.7%)
Below 20
40 to 59 7 (24.1%)

60 to 79
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4 (17.4%)

7%)2 (8. 2 (8.

7%)2 (8.7%)

2 (8. 7%)

2

1 (4.3%) 1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%) 1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)

Botany Commerce Department... KANAKARA... Mathematics URDU
Chemistry Department... Economics Kannada Physics Zoology

1. The curriculum is interesting and up-to-date LD Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum in tune with the global, national and local needs |D Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral
et @ Disagree
= @ Strongly disagree
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3. The curriculum is oriented towards innovation and creativity |D Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

4. How is the scope of the curriculum in imparting life skills |D Copy

23 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Very poor

5. What % of syllabus enhances imagination and thinking power @ Copy

23 responses

@ 80to 100
® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

N
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6. What % of syllabus is appropriate in providing self-employability |D Copy

23 responses

@ 380 to 100
@® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

7. What % of syllabus is helpful for the students to appear for |D Copy
Compititive exams

23 responses

@ 80to 100
® 601079
® 40to 59
® 201039
@ Below 20

8. What % of syllabus has scope for experimental learning LD Copy

23 responses

@ 80to 100
@ 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

BN
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9.  What % of curriculum is excellent when compared to other |D Copy

university
@ 30 to 100
@ 60079
® 40t0 59
: @ Below 20

10. Does the syllabus needs revision? If Yes, what % of the syllabus |D Copy
need Revision.

23 responses

23 responses

80 to 100
Yes 10 (43.59
No

60 to 79

40 to 59

—6 (26.1%)
20to 39 —6 (26.1%)
Below 20 2 (8.7%)
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Teachers Feed back on UG Curriculum 2021
- 2022
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Name of the Department LD Copy

22 responses

5 (22.7%)

3 (13.6%) 3 (13.6%)

2 (9.1%) 2 (9.1%)

2
1 (4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%)1 (4.5%)1 (4.5%)1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)

Botany Commerce Department... Economics Kannada Physics
Chemistry Computer S... Department... KANAKARA... Mathematics Zoology

1. The curriculum is interesting and up-to-date LD Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum in tune with the global, national and local needs |D Copy

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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3. The curriculum is oriented towards innovation and creativity |D Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
18.2% @ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree
36.4%

4. How is the scope of the curriculum in imparting life skills |D Copy

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Very poor

40.9%

22 responses

22 responses

5. What % of syllabus enhances imagination and thinking power LD Copy

22 responses

@ 80to 100
® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

N
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6. What % of syllabus is appropriate in providing self-employability |D Copy

22 responses

@ 380 to 100
@® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

7. What % of syllabus is helpful for the students to appear for |D Copy
Compititive exams

@ 80to 100
® 601079
18.2% ® 40to 59
18.2% @® 201039

@ Below 20

8. What % of syllabus has scope for experimental learning LD Copy

22 responses

22 responses

@ 80to 100
@ 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

BN
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9.  What % of curriculum is excellent when compared to other |D Copy
university

22 responses

@ 380 t0 100
@® 60to 79
@ 40to 59
@ 20to 39
@ Below 20

10. Does the syllabus needs revision? If Yes, what % of the syllabus |D Copy
need Revision

22 responses

No
Yes 10 (45.59
80 to 100

20 to 39

Below 20 )
40 to 59
60 to 79 1(4.5%)
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